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219 - 1,500m Lelaki - Final

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

Heat 1 Start Time: 04:15 pm

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 440 KARTHIK A/L RATNAM MSN PAHANG 4:19.56  

2 516 FIZZ AL QAYYUM BIN MOHD FAIZAL PULAU PINANG 4:36.17  

3 106 siew bo xuan MSN SELANGOR 4:45.34  

4 188 ASHER KARIM SHAN KAMAHL BARRACUDA ATHLETICS
ACADEMY 4:52.39  

5 142 MIZAN MUHAIMIN BIN MOHD
AZALAN

KELAB OLAHRAGA
SETIAWANGSA 5:09.48  

6 548 NATHANEAL NICHOLES MSN SELANGOR 5:10.60  

7 322 DEVARUBAN KAMALENDRAN BEBAS (DEVARUBAN) 5:20.24  

8 152 MOHAMMAD NORSYAZIDAN B.
SAHMIL RMM KUSEL 5:25.32  

9 392 MUHAMMAD UMAR MUKHRIZ BIN
ROSMI

KELAB OLAHRAGA
SETIAWANGSA 5:40.69  

10 319 WONG ZE LIT TSUN JIN HIGH SCHOOL 5:51.44  

- 71 MOHAMAD DARWISH AL IMRAN BIN
ASHRAF UDDIN COACH KENEY RUN CLINIQUE DNS  

- 283 JAYA ARPUTHARAJ A/L JAYAPRAKAH WESLEY METHODIST SCHOOL
(PRIVATE) DNS  

- 391 MUHAMMAD ALIF HAZIQ BIN
NORHAN TEAM GAT DNS  

- 423 MUHAMMAD DANIAL ZAQWAN B.
MUHD AYUD WIJUARA DNS  

- 10 LOCK DI YUAN SMJK CONFUCIAN DNS  
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Heat 2 Start Time: 04:23 pm

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 469 JAGHTPREET SINGH A/L HARJIT
SINGH TITAN ATHLETICS 4:16.37  

2 425 MUHAMMAD HARIZ BIN MUHAMAD
MAZUAN WIJUARA 4:16.96  

3 515 PUVINTHEN A/L MANOGARAN PULAU PINANG 4:17.27  

4 426 MUHAMMAD SHAHRIL IRFAN B.
MOHD SHAH RIMAN WIJUARA 4:21.32  

5 439 MOHAMAD IKBAL BIN MUHAMMAD
RISYAD MSN PAHANG 4:31.52  

6 523 KIRANRAJ A/L SUBRAMANIAM PULAU PINANG 4:34.62  

7 145 SHIM KIN HOW KELAB OLAHRAGA
SETIAWANGSA 4:48.62  

8 325 TENGKU HADIF RIFQI COACH KENEY RUN
CLINIQUE 4:57.56  

9 327 WIRAPUTRA DASS COACH KENEY RUN
CLINIQUE 5:09.31  

10 156 MUHAMMAD NAQIUDDIN BIN NIAZRI RMM KUSEL 5:45.82  

- 390 PAVITHRN A/L ELANGOVAN TEAM GAT DNS  

- 135 TIRESSH A/L RAJAMOGAN BCH RUNNERS DNS  

- 336 ONG WEI HAO QUANTUM ATHLETICS DNS  

- 276 NASYIRUL HAKIM BIN SUHAIMI TEAM DUTA RUNNERS DNS  

- 116 muhammad syafiq bin mazlan MSN SELANGOR DNS  

Approved by TD:
______________________________
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: __________________
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1,500m Lelaki
Summary

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

1 2 469 JAGHTPREET SINGH A/L HARJIT SINGH TITAN
ATHLETICS 4:16.37

2 2 425 MUHAMMAD HARIZ BIN MUHAMAD MAZUAN WIJUARA 4:16.96

3 2 515 PUVINTHEN A/L MANOGARAN PULAU PINANG 4:17.27

4 1 440 KARTHIK A/L RATNAM MSN PAHANG 4:19.56

5 2 426 MUHAMMAD SHAHRIL IRFAN B. MOHD SHAH RIMAN WIJUARA 4:21.32

6 2 439 MOHAMAD IKBAL BIN MUHAMMAD RISYAD MSN PAHANG 4:31.52

7 2 523 KIRANRAJ A/L SUBRAMANIAM PULAU PINANG 4:34.62

8 1 516 FIZZ AL QAYYUM BIN MOHD FAIZAL PULAU PINANG 4:36.17

9 1 106 siew bo xuan MSN SELANGOR 4:45.34

10 2 145 SHIM KIN HOW
KELAB

OLAHRAGA
SETIAWANGSA

4:48.62

11 1 188 ASHER KARIM SHAN KAMAHL
BARRACUDA
ATHLETICS
ACADEMY

4:52.39

12 2 325 TENGKU HADIF RIFQI COACH KENEY
RUN CLINIQUE 4:57.56

13 2 327 WIRAPUTRA DASS COACH KENEY
RUN CLINIQUE 5:09.31

14 1 142 MIZAN MUHAIMIN BIN MOHD AZALAN
KELAB

OLAHRAGA
SETIAWANGSA

5:09.48

15 1 548 NATHANEAL NICHOLES MSN SELANGOR 5:10.60

16 1 322 DEVARUBAN KAMALENDRAN BEBAS
(DEVARUBAN) 5:20.24

17 1 152 MOHAMMAD NORSYAZIDAN B. SAHMIL RMM KUSEL 5:25.32

18 1 392 MUHAMMAD UMAR MUKHRIZ BIN ROSMI
KELAB

OLAHRAGA
SETIAWANGSA

5:40.69

19 2 156 MUHAMMAD NAQIUDDIN BIN NIAZRI RMM KUSEL 5:45.82
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Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

20 1 319 WONG ZE LIT TSUN JIN HIGH
SCHOOL 5:51.44

- 2 276 NASYIRUL HAKIM BIN SUHAIMI TEAM DUTA
RUNNERS DNS

- 1 10 LOCK DI YUAN SMJK
CONFUCIAN DNS

- 1 283 JAYA ARPUTHARAJ A/L JAYAPRAKAH
WESLEY

METHODIST
SCHOOL

(PRIVATE)
DNS

- 2 390 PAVITHRN A/L ELANGOVAN TEAM GAT DNS

- 2 336 ONG WEI HAO QUANTUM
ATHLETICS DNS

- 2 135 TIRESSH A/L RAJAMOGAN BCH RUNNERS DNS

- 2 116 muhammad syafiq bin mazlan MSN SELANGOR DNS

- 1 71 MOHAMAD DARWISH AL IMRAN BIN ASHRAF UDDIN COACH KENEY
RUN CLINIQUE DNS

- 1 391 MUHAMMAD ALIF HAZIQ BIN NORHAN TEAM GAT DNS

- 1 423 MUHAMMAD DANIAL ZAQWAN B. MUHD AYUD WIJUARA DNS

Approved by TD:
______________________________
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: __________________
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